CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

ISIN:  AU0000030645

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/23 10:30:01

Price
1.589 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.51% (0.01)

AU0000030645
CQE

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

608 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.592 EUR (1,320)
1.678 EUR (1,260)
1.594 EUR

1.594 EUR

1.589 EUR

1.581 EUR

1.53 EUR

0.00
2
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Set

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000030645&ID_NOTATION=384246682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6381e4b0016c7cf7774c66ba145e9f18c7963034778f376e9e1fe4c84d18d68&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c7ab4da7d1535f43&time=1724502076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9fc2c2ffd116ce6a37ae2c3b73523ebcf2236b84314396e57251062f6595026&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8bdb139426d1919e&time=1724502076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c08a080ca06fc3bf6ef2d87996153362ec9d94ed5e1cb2821d07f35c750366d5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea0f4c01f0eb43a42&time=1724502076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27625a7ac9589d759305480ff76ef194cef328f4cd1ffe6cd08ec88f3b3257f7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd40b097658720743&time=1724502076&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da3289c7364ebf08eee783c82e09abe35537a56845416028147b356c311f9280&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de235f042836b698e&time=1724502076&tool=RSC

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

Details

2024/08/23 10:30:01

Price
1.589 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.51% (0.01)

ISIN AU0000030645
Symbol CQE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 608 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.592 EUR (1,320)
Ask (Ask size) 1.678 EUR (1,260)
Open 1.594 EUR
High 1.594 EUR
Low 1.589 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.581 EUR
VWAP 1.53 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.82%  +0.57% -
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.01 -
Beta 1.01 1.27 1.03
Volatility 30.42 29.72 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.577 EUR
1.504 EUR
1.497 EUR (3
1.558 EUR (1

0)

)

)

)

1.794 EUR (2024/01/02)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

1.392 EUR (2024/05/31
1.833 EUR (2023/12/20
1.390 EUR (2023/10/31

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 1.6266 EUR 0.00 1

08/22
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 1.5884 EUR 0.00 1

08/23
Frankfurt 2024/ 10:30 1.589 EUR 0.00 2

08/23
FINRA other OTC 2018/ 156:35 200 USD  0.02 2
Issues 10/09
Duesseldorf 2024/ 09:10 1.595 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=384246682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384549527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385186846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222580944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222580944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727958

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

12:00 1.60 EUR

08:11 2.70 AUD

0.00

2.23

1,941
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104588631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104588631

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE REIT

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Charter Hall ¢

Contact Details

CHARTER HALL SOCIAL
INFRASTRUCTURE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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